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jsi-isa.ir
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jas.ui.ac.ir
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gy ele
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jgusd.um.ac.irindex.php

/gud

jgrd.um.ac.irindex.php
/geography

geoeh.um.ac.irindex.php

/geo

jgeogeshm.ir

pg.um.ac.ir

jopg.iaularestan.ac.ir

jihjor.alzahra.ac.ir

populationmag.ir

www.ijf-isaforestry.ir

jfwp.ut.ac.ir

gmj.utac.ir

jpress.imamreza.ac.irfindex

.php/p...

scj.sbu.ac.ir/index.php
/BusinessM...

scj.sbu.ac.irindex.php
/PublicAdm...

scj.sbu.ac.ir/index.php
/Industria...

scj.sbu.ac.ir/index.php
/Financial...

jsb.sbsi.ir

s-hadith.kashanu.ac.ir

aapc.khu.ac.ir

qgfaj.ir

2322-2832
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2322-1682
2383-3076

2228-6462

2476-3136
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1607-9868
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1027-1961
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2322-1062
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2251-6069
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2476-7166

2345-2617
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g ju-ele
191 /01/ P
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jma.srbiau.ac.ir
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2423-4656
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yujs.yu.ac.ir/pps

www.dpmk.ir

jak.uk.ac.ir

jfak.journals.ikiu.ac.ir

jmaak.srbiau.ac.ir

danesh.dmk.ir

mag.shora-rc.ir

clk.journals.pnu.ac.ir
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danesh.journals.isu.ac.ir
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www.astjournal.ir
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cls.iranjournals.ir
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2322-5785
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2383-1596
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aijh.modares.ac.ir

lasem.journals.semnan.ac
ir

ijmtiranjournals.ir

psychac.scu.ac.ir

jmw.jia.ac.ir

donyayenano.ir

tssq.atu.ac.ir

jlviews.ir

jpaleon.um.ac.ir

ertebatat.journals.isu.ac.ir

journals.ihu.ac.ir/index.php
/rada...

rahbord.csr.ir

rahbordfarhangi.csr.ir

econrahbord.csr.ir

www.jsfc.ir

jfm.alzahra.ac.ir

cs.shahed.ac.ir

asj.basu.ac.ir

2383-4269
2538-2160

2008-9023
2538-3280

2423-6853

2228-6144

2008-3068

2476-5945

2476-2806
2476-6828

2252-0007
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2345-4024
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2251-7081

2252-0597

1735-2460

1735-1723

2008-3696

2345-3214
2538-1962

2345-220X
2345-4768

2423-7906
2423-7620
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1A0/-1/-9
gy ole
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1191 /01 /6]
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jea.sanru.ac.ir

tale.jrl.police.ir

jscit.nitac.irindex.php/jscit

jearth.um.ac.ir

mediastudy.ihcs.ac.ir

ISI rostaniha.areo.ir

psj.basu.ac.ir

www.roshdefanavari.ir

jmim.ut.ac.ir

refahj.uswr.ac.ir

mbj.ssrc.ac.ir

frgjournal.csr.ir

jpe.atu.ac.ir

jcp.semnan.ac.ir

cpap.shahed.ac.ir

jap.razi.ac.ir

jip.azad.ac.ir

2423-7132

1735-8280

2383-1006

2008-787X
2008-787X

7180-1022

2383-062X
2383-0638

1608-4306
2423-6608

2322-147X

1735-5486
1735-5664

2008-9333

1735-8191

2538-273X
2538-5593

2008-5419

1680-8436

2252-0031
2476-647X

2228-5180

2345-2188
2345-4784

2423-7647
2476-6836

1735-305X
2251-9955
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9 ST gole
19170 /0
g - pole
1A /o271
g - pole
19 /el /0l
g - pole
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9 ST pole
1WA/ o/0)
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g - pole
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g - pole
1A /A /¢
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g jy-pole
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g - ole
IPAG /e /0]
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jep.atu.ac.ir

www.ijfp.ir

hpj.journals.pnu.ac.ir

jcp.khu.ac.ir

scj.sbu.ac.irindex.php
/AppliedPs...

jsp.uma.ac.ir

bjcp.ir

journals.ihu.ac.ir/index.php
/imp

rudaki.org

rvt.agri-peri.ir:8080/index
php?&...

jpmm.miau.ac.ir

anm.yazd.ac.ir

jcme.iut.ac.ir

method.rihu.ac.ir

frooyesh.ir

nea.ui.ac.ir

ntsmj.issma.ir

rahyaft.nrisp.ac.ir

www.rahyaft.info

jedu.miau.ac.ir

2538-3183
2538-3191

2423-4060

2322-1283
2538-5585

2345-5780

2008-4331

2252-0821
2252-0821

2008-1243

1563-3322

2228-5516
2423-7221

2251-6565

2228-7698
2423-5741

1608-7070

2383-353X

2423-6780
2476-3608

2423-3293

1027-2690

2008-3777

2008-6369
2423-723X
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scj.sbu.ac.ir/index.php
/political...

math-sci.iranjournals.ir

jlralzahra.ac.ir

languagestudy.ihcs.ac.ir

jlkd.um.ac.ir

zaban.guilan.ac.ir

perlittabrizu.ac.ir

jall.um.ac.ir/index.php
/arabic

jpll.khu.ac.ir

Isi-linguistics.ihcs.ac.ir

idaj.areo.ir

saffron.torbath.ac.ir

econg.um.ac.ir

geology.saminatech.ir

aag.scu.ac.ir

jeg.khu.ac.ir

www jiraeg.ir/fa

journal.ispg.ir

jwdp.ut.ac.ir

1735-739X
1735-739X

2345-6493
2345-6507

1028-3897

8002-3388
2538-1989

2099-8002
2383-0824

2008-7233
2383-269X

2476-6585

2251-7979

2008-7217
2383-2681

1735-9740
1735-9740

2322-3847
2322-3847

2345-6876
2345-6876

2383-1529
2383-2142

2008-7306
2423-5865

1735-7128

2251-7057

7386-8222
7386-8222

2228-5245

2251-8738
2251-8738

2538-3132
2538-3124

AN/ PV
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11#90/:1/01
Y ST gole
1AL /o115
G229 S sole
1P Aesete /P
gy ole
1#91/1£/19
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g - pole
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g - pole
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1P /eV/el
g - sole
A9 /01 /)
g - pole
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gy ele
1A,/ P
g jy-pole
1PAQ/-97]
g - ole
AP /1176
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ejfpp.gau.ac.ir

www.jmdp.ir
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jift.irost.ir

liar.ui.ac.ir
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mmi.aui.ac.ir

jspi.khu.ac.ir

jhre.ir

scj.sbu.ac.irindex.php
/Careercou...

jac.scu.ac.ir

fcp.uok.ac.ir

jcsm.ir

ca.ipisjournals.ir

jsli.shirazu.ac.ir

pma.cfu.ac.ir

jss-isa.ir

journalitor.ir
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clg.iranjournals.ir

jcls.shirazu.ac.ir
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